
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Name= HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 1;
Date Recorded= 2012/07;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201207130002
50810

07/13/2012
12:39:42

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 1

ELECTION
WAIVER

LOTT TREY D

201207090002
41820

07/09/2012
09:59:46

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 1

ELECTION
WAIVER

LOTT TREY D

201207090002
41830

07/09/2012
09:59:47

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 1

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

LOTT TREY D


