Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Name= HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 1; Date Recorded= 2012/07;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201207130002 50810	12:39:42	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 1		ELECTION WAIVER	LOTT TREY D						
201207090002 41820	09:59:46	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 1		ELECTION WAIVER	LOTT TREY D						
201207090002 41830	09:59:47	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 1		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	LOTT TREY D						